
If you suffer from any allergens or food intolerances and wish to find out more 
about the ingredients we use, please inform your server or a member of staff

Park Plaza Park Royal Management reserves the right to refuse service or admittance to anyone
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

£2.00

£3.00

£3.20

£3.20

£3.20

£3.20

£3.20

£3.20

HOT BEVERAGES
Espresso 2 kCal

Double Espresso 4 kCal

Latte 111kCal

Cappuccino 111 kCal

Americano 4 kCal

Latte Macchiato 104 kCal

Flat White 120 kCal

Hot Chocolate 190 kCal

Selection of Tea 0 kCal £3.20



£10.50

£10.50

£10.50

£10.50

COCKTAILS
AURORA 170 kCal  
Vodka, Archers, apple juice, maple syrup, 
lime juice, Prosecco

KOKO-KABANA 257 kCal  
Malibu, Spiced Rum, coconut cream, milk, 
chocolate powder

ELDERFLOWER GIN SPRITZ 125 kCal 
Elderflower Liquor, Pink Gin, lime juice, 
Prosecco, soda water, grenadine

COSMOPOLITAN  122 kCal  
Vodka, Cointreau, lime juice, cranberry 
juice

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA 138 kCal  
Vodka, Tequila, Rum, Gin, Cointreau, lime 
juice, Coca Cola

BAILEYS ESPRESSO MARTINI 184 kCal 
Vodka, Kahlua, Baileys, espresso shot

PRINCESS PEACH 175 kCal  
Vodka, Archers, peach puree, 7UP, lemon 
juice

OLD FASHIONED 220 kCal  
Bourbon Rye, sugar syrup, angostura 
bitters

NEGRONI 220 kCal 
Martini Rosso, Dry Gin, Campari

TEQUILA SUNRISE 220 kCal 
Tequila, Peach Schnapps, orange juice, 
grenadine

MARGARITA 210 kCal 
Tequila, Cointreau, lime juice

Park Plaza Park Royal Management reserves the right to refuse service or admittance to anyone
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

£10.50

£10.50

£10.50

£10.50

£10.50

£10.50

£11.50



All prices include VAT. If you suffer from any allergy or food intolerance and wish to find out more 
about the ingredients we use, please inform your server or a member of staff. Please note: the 
recommended daily calorie intake is 2000 kCal for women and 2500 kCal for men. All calories 

provided per dish are based on 1 serving.

Park Plaza Park Royal Management reserves the right to refuse service or admittance to anyone
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

(25ml, unless stated otherwise)

£3.10

£3.10

£5.00

£4.20

£3.40

£4.00

£5.00

£3.20

LIQUEURS
Archers  

Aperol 

Apple Sourz

Baileys Irish Cream (50ml) 

Campari

Chambord 

Disaronno Amaretto 

Drambuie

Elderflower Liqueur

Jägermeister  

Kahlua (50ml)

Luxardo Sambuca Passione 

Nera Luxardo Sambuca Dei

Passoa

Cesari Malibu 

Midori 

Pimms 

Southern Comfort  

Tia Maria  

£3.20

£3.30

£3.00

£2.70

£3.70

£3.10

(50ml)

£3.10

£3.10

VERMOUTH
Martini Rosso 

Martini Extra Dry 

SPIRITS & APERITIFS

25ml 50ml

£6.00 £12.00
£4.80 £9.60

£5.50 £11.00

£7.00 £14.00

£5.50 £11.00

£6.00 £12.00

£3.70 £7.40
£4.40 £8.80

£5.00 £10.00
£4.10 £8.20

£4.60 £9.20

WHISKEY / WHISKY
Ballantines

Woodford Reserve

Bulleit Rye

Copper Dog 

Chivas Regal 12 YO 

Dalwhinnie 15 YO 

Glenkinchie 

Cragganmore 

Jack Daniels  

Jamesons Irish Whiskey 

Johnnie Walker Black Label 

Johnnie Walker Red Label 

Justerini & Brooks

Singleton of Dufftown £3.50 £7.00

£3.10

£2.90 £5.80

£4.80 £9.60

£3.50

£2.50

£4.80

£2.50



All prices include VAT. If you suffer from any allergy or food intolerance and wish to find out more about 
the ingredients we use, please inform your server or a member of staff. Please note: the recommended 

daily calorie intake is 2000 kCal for women and 2500 kCal for men. All calories provided per dish are 
based on 1 serving.

Park Plaza Park Royal Management reserves the right to refuse service or admittance to anyone
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

25ml 50ml

£4.70 £9.40

£4.80 £9.60

£5.00 £10.00

£4.30 £8.60

£4.40 £8.80

£4.40 £8.80

25ml 50ml

£3.70 £7.40

£3.70 £7.40

£4.10 £8.20

£3.50 £7.00

£3.60 £7.20

£3.60 £7.20

RUM
Havana Club 3 YO 

Havana Club Anejo Especial 

Havana Club 7 YO 

Bacardi 

Captain Morgan Dark Rum 

Captain Morgan White 

Captain Morgan Spiced Rum

Ron Zacapa 23 YO 

£3.60 £7.20

SPIRITS & APERITIFS

GIN
Beefeater

Bombay Sapphire 

Tanqueray  

Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla 

Gordon’s 

Gordon’s Pink 

Gordon’s Sloe 

Warner's Rhubarb

Park Plaza Park Royal Management reserves the right to refuse service or admittance to anyone
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

25ml 50ml

£4.30 £8.60

BRANDY / COGNAC

Martell VS 

Martell XO £21.40

VODKA
Absolut 

Absolut Citron 

Absolut Vanilla 

Blavod Black

Ciroc 

Wyborowa Blue Label 

Smirnoff 

TEQUILA
Don Julio Anejo

Don Julio Blanco   

Olmeca Blanco 

Olmeca Reposado 

25ml 50ml

£4.15 £8.30
£4.15 £8.30

£4.00 £8.00

£5.50 £11.00

£4.15 £8.30
£3.75 £7.50

25ml 50ml

£8.00 £16.00

£6.50 £13.00

£3.50 £7.00

£3.80 £7.60

£4.40 £8.80

£9.00 £18.00 

£4.10 £8.20 

£5.50 £11.00



175ml 250ml Bottle

£6.75 £9.60 £28.50

£6.75 £9.60 £28.50

£32.00

£38.00

175ml 250ml Bottle

£6.75 £9.60 £28.50

£6.90 £9.90 £29.00

£8.25 £10.50 £31.00

£7.65 £10.90 £32.00

WHITE WINE
Embrujo Verdejo Organic, 
Bodegas Verum, Spain

QL Vinho Verde, Quinta da Lixa 
Portugal

Estate Chardonnay 
De Martino, Chile

Sauvignon Blanc
Pete's Pure, Australia

RED WINE

Embrujo Tempranillo Organic 
Bodegas Verum, Spain

Tooma River Shiraz 
Tooma River, Australia

Project Malbec 
Project Wine Co, Argentina

Ou Kalant Cabernet Sauvignon 
MAN Family Wines, South Africa 

Rioja Journey Collection 
Crianza Ramón Bilbao, Spain

WINE LIST

Park Plaza Park Royal Management reserves the right to refuse service or admittance to anyone
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

Park Plaza Park Royal Management reserves the right to refuse service or admittance to anyone
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

£8.90 

£8.75 £12.50 

£12.20 

£8.80 £11.90 £35.00

175ml 250ml Bottle

£6.75 £9.60 £28.50

ROSÉ WINE
Pinot Grigio Blush 
Il Sospiro, Italy

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING Glass Bottle

£7.00 £33.00NV Prosecco
 Via Vai, Italy



Pint 1/2 Pint

£6.50 £3.30

£6.50 £3.25

£6.75 £3.40

£6.00

£6.50

£5.70

BOTTLED BEER / CIDER
Peroni Nastro Azzuro 330ml 

Peroni Nastro Azzuro Gluten Free 330ml  

Corona 330ml  

Coors 330ml

Aspall 330ml

Rekorderlig Strawberry and Lime 500ml 

Rekorderlig Pear 500ml

Rekorderlig Wild Berries 500ml

Becks Blue (alcohol free) 330ml  £4.00

BEERS

DRAUGHT BEER
Madri 

Pravha

Atlantic IPA

Guinness

Park Plaza Park Royal Management reserves the right to refuse service or admittance to anyone
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

£3.90

£4.00

£4.70

£4.70

£3.50

£3.50

£2.70

£2.70

£2.70

£2.70

£2.90

MIXERS & SOFT DRINKS
Red Bull Free 

Red Bull 

Strathmore Sparkling water 750ml 

Strathmore Still water  750ml  

Coca Cola 200ml

Diet Coca Cola 200ml

Fanta Orange 330ml  

Sprite Zero 330ml  

Schweppes Lemonade 200ml   

Schweppes Tonic 200ml 

Schweppes Spring Soda 200ml  

Schweppes Light Tonic 200ml   

Schweppes Ginger Ale 200ml  

Apple Juice 200ml

Orange Juice 200ml   

Pineapple Juice 250ml

Cranberry Juice 250ml

£2.90

MINERALS

Park Plaza Park Royal Management reserves the right to refuse service or admittance to anyone
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

£7.75

£7.75

£7.75

£8.00

£5.00

£8.50 

£2.90

£2.90

£3.30

£3.20

£2.70


	Untitled
	K
	Untitled
	Untitled



