HOT BEVERAGES

Espresso 2 kCal	£2.00
Double Espresso 4 kCal	£3.00
Latte 111kCal	£3.20
Cappuccino 111 kCal	£3.20
Americano 4 kCal	£3.20
Latte Macchiato 104 kCal	£3.20
Flat White 120 kCal	£3.20
Hot Chocolate 190 kCal	£3.20
Selection of Tea 0 kCal	£3.20



If you suffer from any allergens or food intolerances and wish to find out more about the ingredients we use, please inform your server or a member of staff

Park Plaza Park Royal Management reserves the right to refuse service or admittance to anyone A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

COCKTAILS

	AURORA 170 kCal Vodka, Archers, apple juice, maple syrup, lime juice, Prosecco	£10.50
	KOKO-KABANA 257 kCal Malibu, Spiced Rum, coconut cream, milk, chocolate powder	£10.50
	ELDERFLOWER GIN SPRITZ <i>125 kCal</i> Elderflower Liquor, Pink Gin, lime juice, Prosecco, soda water, grenadine	£10.50
	COSMOPOLITAN 122 kCal Vodka, Cointreau, lime juice, cranberry juice	£10.50
	LONG ISLAND ICE TEA 138 kCal Vodka, Tequila, Rum, Gin, Cointreau, lime juice, Coca Cola	£10.50
	BAILEYS ESPRESSO MARTINI 184 kCal Vodka, Kahlua, Baileys, espresso shot	£11.50
	PRINCESS PEACH <i>175 kCal</i> Vodka, Archers, peach puree, 7UP, lemon juice	£10.50
-	OLD FASHIONED 220 kCal Bourbon Rye, sugar syrup, angostura bitters	£10.50
	NEGRONI 220 kCal Martini Rosso, Dry Gin, Campari	£10.50
	TEQUILA SUNRISE 220 kCal Tequila, Peach Schnapps, orange juice, grenadine	£10.50
	MARGARITA 210 kCal Tequila, Cointreau, lime juice	£10.50

Park Plaza Park Royal Management reserves the right to refuse service or admittance to anyone . A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

SPIRITS & APERITIFS

VERMOUTH

Martini Rosso Martini Extra Dry £3.10 £3.10

(50ml)

			1
WHISKEY / WHISKY	25ml	50ml	
Ballantines	£2.90	£5.80	
Woodford Reserve	£4.80	£9.60	
Bulleit Rye	£6.00	£12.00	
Copper Dog	£4.80	£9.60	
Chivas Regal 12 YO	£5.50	£11.00	
Dalwhinnie 15 YO	£7.00	£14.00	
Glenkinchie	£5.50	£11.00	
Cragganmore	£6.00	£12.00	2
Jack Daniels	£3.70	£7.40	
Jamesons Irish Whiskey	£4.40	£8.80	
Johnnie Walker Black Label	£5.00	£10.00	
Johnnie Walker Red Label	£4.10	£8.20	
Justerini & Brooks	£4.60	£9.20	- 10 m - 2
Singleton of Dufftown	£3.50	£7.00	

All prices include VAT. If you suffer from any allergy or food intolerance and wish to find out more about the ingredients we use, please inform your server or a member of staff. Please note: the recommended daily calorie intake is 2000 kCal for women and 2500 kCal for men. All calories provided per dish are based on 1 serving.

LIQUEURS (25ml, unless stated otherwise) Archers £3.10 Aperol £3.10 Apple Sourz £2.50 Baileys Irish Cream (50ml) £5.00 Campari £3.10 Chambord £4.20 Disaronno Amaretto £3.40 Drambuie £4.00 Elderflower Liqueur £4.80 Jägermeister £3.50 Kahlua (50ml) £5.00 Luxardo Sambuca Passione £3.20 Nera Luxardo Sambuca Dei £3.20 Passoa £2.50 Cesari Malibu £3.30 Midori £3.00 £2.70 Pimms Southern Comfort £3.70 Tia Maria £3.10

Park Plaza Park Royal Management reserves the right to refuse service or admittance to anyone A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

SPIRITS & APERITIFS

GIN	25ml	50ml
Beefeater	£4.40	£8.80
Bombay Sapphire	£4.70	£9.40
Tanqueray	£4.80	£9.60
Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla	£5.00	£10.00
Gordon's	£4.30	£8.60
Gordon's Pink	£4.40	£8.80
Gordon's Sloe	£4.40	£8.80
Warner's Rhubarb	£5.50	£11.00
	1	

RUM	25ml	50ml
Havana Club 3 YO	£3.70	£7.40
Havana Club Anejo Especial	£3.70	£7.40
Havana Club 7 YO	£4.10	£8.20
Bacardi	£3.50	£7.00
Captain Morgan Dark Rum	£3.60	£7.20
Captain Morgan White	£3.60	£7.20
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum	£3.60	£7.20
Ron Zacapa 23 YO	£9.00	£18.00

-	VODKA	25ml	50ml
2	Absolut	£4.10	£8.20
	Absolut Citron	£4.15	£8.30
	Absolut Vanilla	£4.15	£8.30
	Blavod Black	£4.00	£8.00
	Ciroc	£5.50	£11.00
	Wyborowa Blue Label	£4.15	£8.30
	Smirnoff	£3.75	£7.50
	TEQUILA	25ml	50ml
	Don Julio Anejo	£8.00	£16.00
	Don Julio Blanco	£6.50	£13.00
	Olmeca Blanco	£3.50	£7.00
	Olmeca Reposado	£3.80	£7.60

BRANDY / COGNAC	25ml 50ml
Martell VS	£4.30 £8.60
Martell XO	£21.40

All prices include VAT. If you suffer from any allergy or food intolerance and wish to find out more about the ingredients we use, please inform your server or a member of staff. Please note: the recommended daily calorie intake is 2000 kCal for women and 2500 kCal for men. All calories provided per dish are based on 1 serving.

Park Plaza Park Royal Management reserves the right to refuse service or admittance to anyone A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. Park Plaza Park Royal Management reserves the right to refuse service or admittance to anyone A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

WINE LIST

WHITE WINE	175ml	250ml	Bottle	
Embrujo Verdejo Organic, Bodegas Verum, Spain	£6.75	£9.60	£28.50	
QL Vinho Verde, Quinta da Lixa Portugal	£6.75	£9.60	£28.50	
Estate Chardonnay De Martino, Chile	£8.75	£12.50	£32.00	
Sauvignon Blanc Pete's Pure, Australia	£8.90	£12.20	£38.00	

	ROSÉ WI	NE	 175ml	250ml	Bottle
1	Pinot Grigio Blu Il Sospiro, Italy	sh	£6.75	£9.60	£28.50

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

Glass Bottle

NV Prosecco Via Vai, Italy

£7.00 £33.00

RED WINE

	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Embrujo Tempranillo Organic Bodegas Verum, Spain	£6.75	£9.60	£28.50
Tooma River Shiraz Tooma River, Australia	£6.90	£9.90	£29.00
Project Malbec Project Wine Co, Argentina	£8.25	£10.50	£31.00
Ou Kalant Cabernet Sauvignon MAN Family Wines, South Africa	£7.65	£10.90	£32.00
Rioja Journey Collection Crianza Ramón Bilbao, Spain	£8.80	£11.90	£35.00

Park Plaza Park Royal Management reserves the right to refuse service or admittance to anyone A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

Park Plaza Park Royal Management reserves the right to refuse service or admittance to anyone A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

BEERS

MINERALS

DRAUGHT BEER

Madri	24	£6.50	£3.30
Pravha		£6.50	£3.25
Atlantic IPA		£6.75	£3.40
Guinness		£8.50	

Pint

1/2 Pint

BOTTLED BEER / CIDER

Peroni Nastro Azzuro 330ml	£6.00
Peroni Nastro Azzuro Gluten Free 330ml	£6.50
Corona 330ml	£5.70
Coors 330ml	£5.00
Aspall 330ml	£8.00
Rekorderlig Strawberry and Lime 500ml	£7.75
Rekorderlig Pear 500ml	£7.75
Rekorderlig Wild Berries 500ml	£7.75
Becks Blue (alcohol free) 330ml	£4.00

MIXERS & SOFT DRINKS

Red Bull Free	£3.90
Red Bull	£4.00
Strathmore Sparkling water 750ml	£4.70
Strathmore Still water 750ml	£4.70
Coca Cola 200ml	£3.30
Diet Coca Cola 200ml	£3.20
Fanta Orange 330ml	£3.50
Sprite Zero 330ml	£3.50
Schweppes Lemonade 200ml	£2.70
Schweppes Tonic 200ml	£2.70
Schweppes Spring Soda 200ml	£2.70
Schweppes Light Tonic 200ml	£2.70
Schweppes Ginger Ale 200ml	£2.70
Apple Juice 200ml	£2.90
Orange Juice 200ml	£2.90
Pineapple Juice 250ml	£2.90
Cranberry Juice 250ml	£2.90

Park Plaza Park Royal Management reserves the right to refuse service or admittance to anyone A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. Park Plaza Park Royal Management reserves the right to refuse service or admittance to anyone A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.